
49499090

77779090 82829090

6464909054549090

74749090

THE BIG ONE 
& DRINK

ZAMBA 4 ME 
COMBO

BIG BITE 3
& DRINK

HUNGRY LION 
MIX COMBO

FOMO FOR 
ONE MEAL

BIG BITE 
FEAST

THE BIG ONE ONLY 34.90 FOMO FOR ONE ONLY 39.90 HUNGRY LION MIX ONLY 49.90

ZAMBA 4 ME ONLY 64.90BIG BITE 2 ONLY  48.90 BIG BITE 3 ONLY  68.90

69699090

99999090

6969909059599090

84849090

BIG BOSS
CHEESE MEAL

TRIIIPLE BIG
BOSS MEAL

DOUBLE 
MUNCH
MEAL

MUNCH 
BURGER
MEAL

DOUBLE BIG 
BOSS MEAL

BURGER ONLY 59.90

BURGER ONLY 74.90

BURGER ONLY 44.90

BURGER ONLY 44.90BURGER ONLY 34.90



N$N$159159
7 PIECE

N$N$389389
21 PIECE

N$N$289289
15 PIECE

N$N$179179
9 PIECE

KING’S FEAST

PARTY MEAL

MEGA MEAL

JUMBO MEAL

KING COMBO

N$N$199199

N$N$249249

N$N$135135

N$N$229229

N$N$9797

6 BIGGER PIECES &
2 REGULAR CHIPS

9 BIGGER PIECES,
6 ZAMBA WINGS,
2 LARGE CHIPS,
3 MINI LOAFS &
2 SIDES

10 BIGGER PIECES &
4 REGULAR CHIPS

8 BIGGER PIECES,
2 REGULAR CHIPS &
2 COLESLAW

4 BIGGER PIECES &
2 REGULAR CHIPS



N$N$159159
7 PIECE

N$N$199199

N$N$249249
KING’S FEAST

PARTY MEAL

N$N$135135
MEGA MEAL

6 BIGGER PIECES &
2 REGULAR CHIPS

N$N$229229
JUMBO MEAL

10 BIGGER PIECES &
4 REGULAR CHIPS

8 BIGGER PIECES,
2 REGULAR CHIPS &
2 COLESLAW

N$N$8585
4 PIECE MEAL

4 BIGGER PIECES &
2 REGULAR CHIPS

N$N$389389
21 PIECE

N$N$289289
15 PIECE

N$N$179179
9 PIECE 9 BIGGER PIECES,

6 ZAMBA WINGS,
2 LARGE CHIPS,
3 MINI LOAFS &
2 SIDES



CARAMEL
DIPPED

1490

VANILLA
SUNDAE

11119090

CHOCOLATE
DIPPED

1490

59599090

ZAMBA WING 
COMBO

PEPSI 330ML 
PEPSI 300ML (CAN)

CAPPY 330ML
WATER 500ML
PEPSI 500ML
COKE 300ML (CAN)

11.90
12.90
12.90
13.90
14.90
15.90

SCORE 500ML
COKE 600ML
RED BULL
COKE 1.25L
PEPSI 2L

15.90
17.90 

22.90
24.90
26.90

DRINKS
DIPPA SAUCE
DIXIE ROLL
MINI LOAF
COELSLAW

5.90
8.90

10.90
13.90

1 PIECE CHICKEN
CHIPS - REGULAR
CHIPS - LARGE
CHIPS - XLARGE

23.90
22.90
26.90
42.90

EXTRAS

KING-SIZED
VANILLA

1490
FRUITY
SUNDAE

1990

MINT TART
SUNDAE

2690

UNICORN
SUNDAE

1990

BIGGER SUNDAES

WINGLETS

WINGLETS

20 WINGS
N$139
30 WINGS

N$199
40 WINGS

N$259

N$N$7979
10 WINGS


